	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  X > XC6122C328ER-G
	XC6122C328ER-G (Torex Semiconductor Ltd)
		    Part Number:
            XC6122C328ER-G
		    Manufacturer:
            Torex Semiconductor Ltd
		    Description:
            IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Supervisors
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.38500 (This price is for reference only)
		 XC6122C328ER-G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    XC6122C328ER-G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6420UK32+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.20V SOT23-5
MAX6389XS24D3+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.40V SC70-4
MAX6386LT18D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 1.80V 6-UDFN
TPS3306-15DGKR Texas Instruments  IC 3.3/1.5V DUAL MONITOR 8VSSOP
LTC2912CDDB-1#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC VOLT MONITOR SNGL 8-DFN
MAX6795TPYD4+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG LIN W/SPR VSR 20-TQFN
XC6123A517MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124C432MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6122C348MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
LM89-1CIMM/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC TEMP SENSOR DGTL 8VSSOP
MAX6198BESA+ Maxim Integrated  IC VREF SERIES PREC 4.096V 8SOIC
ZXRE1004EN8TA Diodes Inc  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 1.22V 8-SO
UCC2805NG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK PWM 8PDIP
MC44608P40 ON Semiconductor  IC REG CTRLR FLYBK ISO PWM 8-DIP
MAX660M/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ 8-SOIC
SP6650EU-L Exar Corporation  IC REG BUCK SYNC 3.3V/ADJ 10MSOP
MAX743CPE+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG BOOST INV 125MA DL 16DIP
TPS60241DGKRG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG MULTI CONFIG 5V 8VSSOP
TPS62151RGTR Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC 1.8V 1A 16QFN
TLV71715PDQNR Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.15A 4X2SON
	XC6122C328ER-G  keywords
	    	XC6122C328ER-G
	XC6122C328ER-G  Torex Semiconductor Ltd
	XC6122C328ER-G  pdf
	XC6122C328ER-G  datasheet
	XC6122C328ER-G  price
	XC6122C328ER-G  distributor
	electronic components XC6122C328ER-G
	XC6122C328ER-G  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	XC6122C328ER-G  PMIC - Supervisors
	XC6122C328ER-G  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
	XC6122C328ER-G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .